Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S6100 Series
Multi-GE Switches
-01-
 Product Overview
RG-S6100 series switches are next-generation multi-GE switches developed by Ruijie. With an advanced
hardware architecture and Ruijie modular operating system, the RG-S6100 delivers fast hardware processing

Power input
RG-PA600I-P-F (AC input):
  Rated input voltage: 100 V AC to 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
  Maximum input voltage: 90 V AC to 264 V AC, 47 Hz to 63 Hz
  Maximum input current: 8 A
RG-PA1000I-P-F (AC input 1):
  Rated input voltage: 100 V AC to 130 V AC, 50/60 Hz
  Maximum input voltage: 90 V AC to 143 V AC, 47 Hz to 63 Hz
  Maximum input current: 12 A
RG-PA1000I-P-F (AC input 2):
  Rated input voltage: 200 V AC to 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
  Maximum input voltage: 180 V AC to 264 V AC, 47 Hz to 63 Hz
  Maximum input current: 8 A
Maximum output
power
RG-PA600I-P-F: 600 W
RG-PA1000I-P-F:
  100 V AC to 130 V AC: 930 W
  200 V AC to 240 V AC: 1000 W
PoE port

8.42 kg (18.56 lbs, with
3 fan modules)
8.42 kg (18.56 lbs, with
3 fan modules)
Power supply and
consumption RG-S6120-24XMG4XS4VS-UP-H RG-S6110-
48MG4VS2QXS-UP
RG-S6120-
48XMG4VS2QXS-
UP-H
PoE output power
Each PoE port provides up to 90 W of power
The maximum power depends on the configured
power supply
  1 x RG-PA600I-P-F: 450 W
  1 x RG-PA1000I-P-F: 760 W (100 V AC to 130 V
AC)
  1 x RG-PA1000I-P-F: 850 W (200 V AC to 240 V
AC)
  2 x RG-PA600I-P-F: 930 W

1000M twisted pair
Legend
Ordering Guide
Follow the steps to order an RG-S6100 multi-GE switch:
	 Select a model of RG-S6100 series switches. The device is fully equipped with fan modules that do not need to be
purchased separately.
	 Select power modules based on switch models. At least one power module is required.
	 Select optical modules based on optical interfaces of the switch.
-18-
Note:
	 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports support 1GE SFP transceivers, 10GE SFP+ transceivers.
	 4 x 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports support 10GE SFP+ transceivers and 25GE SFP28 transceivers. All 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports
must work at the same rate, either 25G or 10G.
	 2 x 40GE QSFP+ ports support 40GE QSFP+ transceivers. The port can work in 4 x 10GE mode.
Model Description
RG-S6110-24MG4VS-UP 24 x 100/1000/2.5G/5GBASE-T ports, 4 x 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports
RG-S6120-24XMG4XS4VS-UP-H
24 x 100/1000/2.5G/5G/10GBASE-T ports, supporting PoE/PoE+/PoE++, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+
ports, 4 x 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports
RG-S6110-48MG4VS2QXS-UP 48 x 100/1000/2.5G/5GBASE-T ports, 4 x 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports, 2 x 40GE QSFP+ ports
RG-S6120-48XMG4VS2QXS-UP-H 48 x 100/1000/2.5G/5G/10GBASE-T ports, 4 x 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports, 2 x 40GE QSFP+ ports
RG-PA600I-P-F 600 W AC power module
RG-PA1000I-P-F 1000 W AC power module
Ordering Information
Switches and Power Modules
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT
1000BASE-X to 1000BASE-T, copper SFP transceiver, RJ45, 100 m over Cat 5e/6/6a
The port needs to be configured with auto-negotiation
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 500 m over MMF
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP transceiver, 1550 nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1310/RX1550, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
Optical Transceivers and Cables
The switch, expansion module, power module, and other components can be ordered as needed. Before ordering an expansion
module or power module, contact the online customer service personnel for the latest support information about the module.
1GE
-19-
Model Description
VG-SFP-SR-MM850
25GBASE-SR, SFP28 transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 100 m over OM4 MMF, 70 m over OM3
MMF
VG-SFP-AOC7M(M)
25GBASE, SFP28 active optical cable (AOC), 7 m, including one cable and two optical
transceivers
25GE
Model Description
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ transceiver, 850nm, Duplex LC, 300 m over MMF
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10GBASE-LR, SFP+ transceiver, 1310nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10GBASE-ER, SFP+ transceiver, 1550nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
XG-SFP-ZR-SM1550 10GBASE-ZR, SFP+ transceiver, 1550nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
XG-SFP-LR10-SM1270-BIDI-I 10GBASE-LR, SFP+ transceiver, TX1270/RX1330, BiDi LC, 10 km over SMF
XG-SFP-LR10-SM1330-BIDI-I 10GBASE-LR, SFP+ transceiver, TX1330/RX1270, BiDi LC, 10 km over SMF
XG-SFP-AOC1M 10GBASE, SFP+ active optical cable (AOC), 1 m, including one cable and two optical transceivers
XG-SFP-AOC3M 10GBASE, SFP+ active optical cable (AOC), 3 m, including one cable and two optical transceivers
XG-SFP-AOC5M 10GBASE, SFP+ active optical cable (AOC), 5 m, including one cable and two optical transceivers
Model Description